NSL21610/1
Single-Channel 450mA Automotive Linear
LED Driver with Thermal Balancing
   Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE   Page 1
Product Overview
The NSL21610/1 is an automotive-grade single-channel
linear constant current LED driver, with up to 450 mA

10.1. HMSOP-8
Figure 10.1 HMSOP-8 Package Shape and Dimension in millimeters
11. Order Information
Part Number Output
Channel Output Current Thermal Pad Thermal
Balance EN MSL MPQ
NSL21610-Q1HMSR 1 450mA(MAX) GND Yes Yes 3 2500ea/reel
NSL21611-Q1HMSR 1 300mA(MAX) Suggest connect
to GND
No Yes 3 2500ea/reel
NSL21630-Q1HTPR 3 200mA/per channel(MAX) Suggest connect
to GND
Yes No 3 4000ea/reel
NSL21631-Q1HTPR 3 200mA/per channel(MAX) GND Yes Yes 3 4000ea/reel
12. Documentation Support
Part Number Datasheet Technical Documents
NSL21630/1-Q1HTPR Click here /
NSL21610/1-Q1HMSR Click here /
NSL21610/1 Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE   Page 23
13. Tape and Reel Information
Figure 13.1 Tape and Reel Information
Note: 2500ea/reel.